
TAXING DISTRICT BREAKDOWN

Taxing Districts

MISCELLANEOUS TAXES
North Shore Mosquito Abatement District
Metro Water Reclamation District of Chicago
Glenview Park District

Miscellaneous Taxes Total

SCHOOL TAXES
Oakton College Dist Skokie Des Plaines
Glenbrook HS District 225
School District CC 34

School Taxes Total

MUNICIPALITY/TOWNSHIP TAXES
TIF-Glenview-Naval Air Station
Glenview Library Fund
Village of Glenview
Road & Bridge Northfield
General Assistance Northfield
Town of Northfield

Municipality/Township Taxes Total

COOK COUNTY TAXES
Cook County Forest Preserve District
Consolidated Elections
County of Cook
Cook County Public Safety
Cook County Health Facilities

Cook County Taxes Total

With TIF Open

TOTAL

With TIF Closed

0.79
33.35
52.15
86.29

20.03
183.88
263.47
467.38

14,839.02
26.91
40.68
4.32
0.62
1.94
14,913.49

5.12
-
24.00
11.65
4.32
45.09

15,512.25

19.08
801.46
1,256.42
2,076.96

481.30
4,493.66
6,406.15
11,381.11

0
686.68
1,017.45
123.89
24.84
56.64
1,909.51

122.98
-
596.72
299.88
113.89
144.66

15,512.25

Residential Tax Bill Sample

When the TIF closes, property 
taxes are no longer allocated 
into the TIF fund and instead 
disbursed across all the taxing 
jurisdictions.

The total bill paid by the property 
owner remains the same.


