## Residential Tax Bill Sample

## TAXING DISTRICT BREAKDOWN

Taxing Districts	With TIF Open	With TIF Closed	
MISCELLANEOUS TAXES			
North Shore Mosquito Abatement District	0.79	19.08	
Metro Water Reclamation District of Chicago	33.35	801.46	
Glenview Park District	52.15	1,256.42	
Miscellaneous Taxes Total	86.29	2,076.96	
SCHOOL TAXES			
Oakton College Dist Skokie Des Plaines	20.03	481.30	
Glenbrook HS District 225	183.88	4,493.66	
School District CC 34	263.47	6,406.15	
School Taxes Total	467.38	11,381.11	
MUNICIPALITY/TOWNSHIP TAXES			
TIF-Glenview-Naval Air Station	14,839.02	0	When the TIF closes, property
Glenview Library Fund	26.91	686.68	taxes are no longer allocated
Village of Glenview	40.68	1,017.45	into the TIF fund and instead
Road & Bridge Northfield	4.32	123.89	disbursed across all the taxing
General Assistance Northfield	0.62	24.84	jurisdictions.
Town of Northfield	1.94	56.64	julisaletions.
Municipality/Township Taxes Total	14,913.49	1,909.51	
COOK COUNTY TAXES			
Cook County Forest Preserve District	5.12	122.98	
Consolidated Elections	-	-	
County of Cook	24.00	596.72	
Cook County Public Safety	11.65	299.88	
Cook County Health Facilities	4.32	113.89	
Cook County Taxes Total	45.09	144.66	
TOTAL	15,512.25	15,512.25	The total bill paid by the property owner remains the same.